
Academic Year 2022/23 Fees - For courses starting on or after 1st July 2022

Mode

How to pay 
The University accepts the following methods of payment:

https://stripe.law.ac.uk or via phone on 01483 216380

                       UNDERGRADUATE LLB LAW FEE SCHEDULE

Please note that this Fee Schedule forms part of the Terms and Conditions for your Course. You are advised to read this Fee Schedule together with the Terms and Conditions.

Course Study Duration and Intake Study Location
 Tuition Fee                        

(HKD)

 LLB (Hons) Law with 

Criminology     

Full time                  

Online                           

(36 Months)

September 2022 to August 2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Hong Kong                               

Home students
$277,500

- Card payments can be made via

 LLB (Hons) Law                

Full time                  

Online                           

(36 Months)

September 2022 to August 2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Hong Kong                               

Home students
$277,500

 LLB (Hons) Law with 

International Business       

Full time                  

Online                           

(36 Months)

September 2022 to August 2025                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Hong Kong                               

Home students
$277,500

- Bank transfers should be made payable to 'The University of Law Limited' and sent to:

          Bank: NatWest  

          Address: Fleet Street (B) Branch, P.O. Box 281, 156 Fleet Street , London , EC4A 2DX  

          Account No. 61481211  

          Sort code: 60-80-08  

          Swift: NWBKGB2L  

          IBAN: GB85NWBK60800861481211   

It is important to state your Student Reference Number in the reference field. Without this information we cannot identify your payment and your fees will be 

considered to be overdue. Consequently charges may be levied by both your own bank and the University of Law’s bank. Any such charges will be payable by 

you.

https://stripe.law.ac.uk/


Payment Value

$30,836 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$0 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$0 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$30,833 HKD

$0 HKD

LLB FULL TIME INSTALMENT OPTIONS

Start date Study Mode

Payment Options available

  Termly Instalments  Monthly instalments

Payment Date



Fee Liability 2022/23 academic year

Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer

Cooling off period

No Fee Liability  

If you cancel on or before 

the relevant dates for your 

Course Duration and Mode 

of Study, your respective 


